
SIZE OPTIONS
S  SMALL
R  REGULAR
L  LARGE
B  BOWL

TORTILLA OPTIONS
WW WHOLE WHEAT
WH WHITE
GF GLUTEN-FRIENDLY*
X NOT APPICABLE

BEAN OPTIONS
B BLACK
P PINTO
X NO BEANS

PROTEIN OPTIONS
B BEAN**
MC  MILD CHICKEN**
SC  SPICY CHICKEN**
JC  JERK CHICKEN**
CC CRUNCHY CHICKEN
PP  PULLED PORK**
GB  GROUND BEEF**
VG  
FA

VEGGIE GROUND
FALAFEL

BA  BARBACOA**
F  FISH
BBS 

 
BANG BANG SHRIMP* 

SALSA OPTIONS
R RED SALSA
P PINEAPPLE SALSA

SAUCE OPTIONS
SC  SOUR CREAM
BS  BURRITO SAUCE
AC  ANCHO CHIPOTLE
BB BANG BANG
CB  CHIPOTLE BBQ
SB  SPICY BUFFALO
JE  JALAPENO ECLIPSE
LC  LIME CREMA
SHS  SIGNATURE HOT 
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TOPPING OPTIONS

        NAME

eg: Jane              R    WH    P     MC     P     BS    ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

BURRITO
LARGE ORDER FORM

*REGULAR SIZE ONLY
**GLUTEN-FRIENDLY PROTEIN



        NAME

TORTILLA OPTIONS
WW WHOLE WHEAT
WH WHITE
GF GLUTEN-FRIENDLY

PROTEIN OPTIONS
B  BEAN**
MC  MILD CHICKEN**
SC  SPICY CHICKEN**
JC  JERK CHICKEN**
PP  PULLED PORK**
GB  GROUND BEEF**
VG VEGGIE GROUND
BA  BARBACOA**

SIDE SALSA OPTION
R RED SALSA
P PINEAPPLE SALSA

SIDE SAUCE OPTION
SC  SOUR CREAM
BS  BURRITO SAUCE
AC  ANCHO CHIPOTLE
BB BANG BANG
CB  CHIPOTLE BBQ
SB  SPICY BUFFALO
JE  JALAPENO ECLIPSE
LC  LIME CREMA
SHS  SIGNATURE HOT 
 SAUCE
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TOPPING OPTIONS

eg: Jane              PP      WW       R         CB ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

✓

✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓

✓
✓
✓

LARGE ORDER FORM

QUESADILLA

**GLUTEN-FRIENDLY PROTEIN



        NAME

SHELL OPTIONS
SCB SOFT - CORN BLEND
SW SOFT - WHITE

PROTEIN OPTIONS
MC  MILD CHICKEN
SC  SPICY CHICKEN
JC  JERK CHICKEN
PP  PULLED PORK
GB  GROUND BEEF
VG VEGGIE GROUND
FA FALAFEL
BA  BARBACOA
F  FISH
BBS

  
BANG BANG SHRIMP

SALSA OPTION
R RED SALSA
P PINEAPPLE SALSA

SAUCE OPTION
SC  SOUR CREAM
BS  BURRITO SAUCE
AC  ANCHO CHIPOTLE
BB BANG BANG
CB  CHIPOTLE BBQ
SB  SPICY BUFFALO
JE  JALAPENO ECLIPSE
LC  LIME CREMA
SHS  SIGNATURE HOT 
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TOPPING OPTIONS

eg: Jane              CB      F        P       SC              ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

TACOs
LARGE ORDER FORM

✓


